

His House Children's Home Participates in Give Miami Day with 100% Matching Donation to Double the Impact of Every Gift

The matching gift will help provide a joyful holiday season and essential services for hundreds of children in need

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- His House Children's

"

Our goal is to transform the lives of the most vulnerable and at-risk children in our community and Give Miami Day is an incredible opportunity for South Florida to show its support."

David Castrillon, Development Director at His House Children's Home.

Home, a leading non-profit organization dedicated to providing a safe and nurturing environment for abused, neglected and abandoned children, is thrilled to announce a generous matching donation from an anonymous donor on this year's Give Miami Day. For every donation of \$25 or more, the donor will match the contribution, effectively doubling the impact of every dollar given. This incredible opportunity allows the community to make an even greater difference in the lives of children in need.

With a designated donation page on the Give Miami Day website, His House Children's Home invites donors to support the organization's mission of providing essential

services to children in need. Early giving begins on Monday, November 18, offering even more opportunities to make a lasting impact. Contributions will help ensure a joyful holiday season for the children while sustaining the organization's vital programs and expanding its reach in South Florida throughout the year.

Christmas can be a challenging time for the nearly 200 children who live on campus at His House Children's Home, many of whom are separated from their families during the holidays. For some, this may be the first time they experience the joy of seeing a Christmas tree or receiving a meaningful gift tailored to their wishes.

"Our goal is to transform the lives of the most vulnerable and at-risk children in our community and Give Miami Day is an incredible opportunity for South Florida to show its support," said David Castrillon, Development Director at His House Children's Home. "Receiving a match for every donation made is an incredible opportunity, and we are deeply grateful to the anonymous donor who is making this possible. This generous contribution will have a lasting effect on the

lives of the children we serve, providing them with hope, resources, and a brighter future."

To support His House Children's Home on Give Miami Day visit www.givemiamiday.org. Donations can be made directly on the His House Children's Home page or contributors can create a Champion page to inspire friends and family to get involved.

###

About His House Children's Home:

His House Children's Home is a non-profit, faith-based organization dedicated to restoring the lives of children from newborn to 18 years of age. Licensed by the Florida Department of Children and Families and contracted by Citrus Family Care Network in Miami-Dade/Monroe and ChildNet in Broward County, His House has brought stability to the lives of over 20,000 children for more than 35 years. As a frontline provider of residential and child placement services, His House operates in a beautiful campus setting with a 232-bed capacity, caring for children removed from their homes due to abandonment, abuse, or neglect.

For more information, please visit our website at https://www.hhch.org).

Diana La Torre Kreps PR & Marketing +1 386-315-1776 Dlatorre@krepspr.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761632740 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.